
BEG NE COR OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4, RU
W 135 FT, NW 496.4 FT, N 105 FT,
TO POB EX RD R/W.

HALL FAYE T
2048 SW BASCOM NORRIS DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

07-4S-17-08116-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

7417.00 1.00/

03/28/2017 BC 3.72 65,100 0 0 65,100

STANDARD
1

247,899
23,886
65,100

336,885
119,941
216,944

HX HB 50,722
166,222
336,885

0

336,885

1555/2453 12/04/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STRAWDER KIMBERLY

SIMPLY VETS HOLDING

1556/1716 2/02/2024 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HALL FAYE T

HALL FAYE T (ENH LI
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2017HX Base Yr

2048 SW BASCOM NORRIS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,906 117.1760 131.24 381,383 1970 1970 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2285

BAS 675 100 675 57,582

BAS 1,610 100 1,610 137,342

FCP 330 25 82 6,995

FEP 270 80 216 18,426

FOP 76 30 23 1,962

FST 104 55 57 4,863

UGR 540 45 243 20,729

3,605 2,906 247,899

BAS= W43 S28 E24 FOP= S4 E19N4 W19$ E27 FCP= E22 N15 W22 S15$
N15 E14 FST= E8 N13 W8 S13$ N13FEP= E8 N9 W30 S9 E22$ W22$
PTR=N30 BAS= N25 UGR= N20 W27 S20 E27$ W27 S25 E27$ S30$.
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28
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15
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FCP

22
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8
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27
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27
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 350

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1988 1988 3 40 14,336

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 0 0 1,000.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1988 1988 3 40 6,000

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

23,886

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 3.72 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 17,500.00 17,500.00 65,100


